Optical Encoder
Tiny and high resolution Encoder
Linear scale
Rotary scale
TA series
TA-200 Sensor head
T
h

Operation temperature/humidity
㻿torage temperature/humidity
Method  Optical diffraction reflection method
Power supply  DC5V±5％,  max 50mA
 -10～60℃,  below 90％RH
 -20～80℃,  below 90％RH
■ 㻿cale information
　　Custom designing for scales and encoder head boards are available.
　　Please contact us if any question/request.
■ Custom design
 ・Thermal expansion coefficient of glass scales
8.5X10
-6/℃ 20～350℃
Unit：mm
Type 㻿troke Materials Thickness(t) L Z
㻿80L30N 30 Nickel 㻿teel 0.2 35 17.5
㻿80L30G 30 Glass 1 35 17.5
㻿80L50N 50 Nickel 㻿teel 0.2 60 30
㻿80L50G 50 Glass 1 60 30
㻿80L100N 100 Nickel 㻿teel 0.2 105 52.5
㻿80L100G 100 Glass 1 105 52.5
2-M1.4
on the diagonal
on the diagonal
 Material    N: Ni steel  G: Glass